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Term 1 Tuesday 1 February – Friday 8 April
•	 Tuesday 1 February is the first day of classes for all students, Years 7 - 12.

•	 Easter Sunday is 17 April.

Term 2 Wednesday 27 April – Friday 24 June
•	 Monday 25 April is the Anzac Day Public Holiday.

•	 Tuesday 26 April is pupil free (Staff Spirituality Day).

Term 3 Tuesday 12 July – Friday 16 September
•	 Monday 11 July is pupil free (Staff Professional Learning Day).

Term 4 Begins Monday 3 October for all students
Year 12 Final Day: Friday 21 October
Years 7 – 11 Final Day: Friday 2 December

TERM DATES 2022

CLASS TIMES 2022

COOLOCK CAMPUS NEW
Readiness & 
Movement 9.00am 9.05am

Period 1 9.05am 9.50am

Period 2 9.50am 10.35am

Period 3 10.35am 11.20am

Break 1 11.20am 11.40am

Period 4 11.40am 12.25pm

Period 5 12.25pm 1.10pm

Break 2 1.10pm 1.50pm

Period 6 1.50pm 2.35pm

Period 7 2.35pm 3.20pm

ST MARY’S CAMPUS

Period 1 8.55am 9.40am

Period 2 9.40am 10.25am

Break 1 10.25am 10.50am

Period 3 10.50am 11.35am

Period 4 11.35am 12.20pm

Period 5 12.20pm 1.05pm

Break 2 1.05pm 1.55pm

Period 6 1.55pm 2.40pm

Period 7 2.40pm 3.25pm


